KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

73 05160 SB

KNIPEX X-Cut®
DIN ISO 5749

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

Pliers

Head
Handles
weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities piano wire (diameter)

Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple-
stranded

Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

cuts finest strands as well as multi-core cables and piano wires
Powerful, light and universal

high cutting performance with minimum effort due to optimum co-
ordination of the cutting edge angle and transmission ratio

box-joint design: highest stability with low weight

doubly supported joint axis for heavy duty

large opening width for thicker cables

cuts precisely, even through fine copper wires

compact, low-weight construction

universally usable, in the assembly, maintenance and production
40% less force required compared with standard diagonal cutters of
the same length

Chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

73 05 160 SB
4003773075356

chrome plated

chrome plated

with multi-component grips
202 g

160 x 85 x 92 mm

3.8

ag27
g22
312.0

@ 4.8 mm

21040302
EC000165
EC000165
AAA949c004
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