

## **Product information**

## 73 05 160 SB

## **KNIPEX X-Cut®**

**DIN ISO 5749** 



- cuts finest strands as well as multi-core cables and piano wires
- Powerful, light and universal
- high cutting performance with minimum effort due to optimum coordination of the cutting edge angle and transmission ratio
- box-joint design: highest stability with low weight
- doubly supported joint axis for heavy duty
  large opening width for thicker cables
- rarge opening width for thicker cables
   cuts precisely, even through fine copper wires
- compact, low-weight construction
- universally usable, in the assembly, maintenance and production
- 40% less force required compared with standard diagonal cutters of the same length
- Chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

## Allgemein

Article No.	73 05 160 SB
EAN	4003773075356
Pliers	chrome plated
Head	chrome plated
Handles	with multi-component grips
weight	202 g
Dimensions	160 x 85 x 92 mm
Technische Attribute	
Cutting capacities medium hard wire (diameter)	Ø 3.8
Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)	Ø 2.7
Cutting capacities piano wire (diameter)	Ø 2.2
Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple- stranded	Ø 12.0
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)	Ø 4.8 mm
Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040302
ETIM 5.0	EC000165
ETIM 6.0	EC000165
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA949c004

technical change and errors excepted